CRANE MASTER SERIES UL
LED LIGHTING FOR HARSH AREAS
FLOOD
Reliable. Durable. Efficient.
43,000 lumen models
1
CRANE MASTER SERIES UL
ABOUT RED SKY LIGHTING

4
CRANE MASTER SERIES UL
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: CMF-300-100-277-57K-90-CG-GRY-YKE
CMF       300        100-277        57K        90        CG         GRY         YKE
FIXTURE
COLOR
GRY - Grey
LENS
CG - Clear Glass
CP - Clear PC
WATTAGE
300 - 300W
CCT
57K - 5700K
5K - 5000K
4K - 4000K
3K - 3000K
BEAM
30 - 30°
60 - 60°
90 - 90°
120 - 120°
32 - 30° x 120°
VOLTAGE
100  -  277
100-277V AC
347  -  480
347-380V AC
MOUNTING
YKE  -  Yoke
5
CRANE MASTER SERIES UL
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
LUMEN TABLE
Part Number                                             CCT           Beam              Lens
Voltage 100-277VAC
Lumen Output
(Lm)
Efficiency
(Lm/W)
Wattage
(W)
CMF-300-100-277-5K-120-HS-CG-GRY-YKE  300     5000K             120° Clear Glass     42,211                   154
CMF-300-100-277-5K-30-HS-CP-GRY-YKE  300     5000K              30°   Clear PC     37,674                   137
CMF-300-100-277-5K-60-HS-CP-GRY-YKE  300     5000K              60°   Clear PC     39,485                   143
CMF-300-100-277-5K-90-HS-CP-GRY-YKE  300     5000K              90°   Clear PC     40,547                   147
CMF-300-100-277-5K-32-HS-CP-GRY-YKE  300     5000K        30°x120°   Clear PC     38,919                   141
For additional information, please contact your sales representative.
Crane Damper Bracket, SUS304, Fixed with M10 Bolts
Safety Cable Kit, SUS304
309050274
106060018
DPY01
SFCB01
SC05Yoke
(SUS304)
Yoke with
Damper Bracket
     Pard Number                                                        Description                                                                  MPN Code
CMF-300-347-480-5K-120-HS-CG-GRY-YKE  300     5000K            120° Clear Glass     42,617                   152
CMF-300-347-480-5K-30-HS-CP-GRY-YKE  300     5000K             30°    Clear PC     37,724                   134
CMF-300-347-480-5K-60-HS-CP-GRY-YKE  300     5000K             60°    Clear PC     39,632                   141
CMF-300-347-480-5K-90-HS-CP-GRY-YKE  300     5000K             90°    Clear PC     40,800                   145
CMF-300-347-480-5K-32-HS-CP-GRY-YKE  300     5000K        30°x120°    Clear PC     38,915                   138
Voltage 347-480V AC
6
CRANE MASTER SERIES UL
DIMENSIONS
PHOTOMETRIC